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DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY USE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING MILK ALTERNATIVES? SELECT ALL

THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents

53.2%
None of the above
Almond Milk = Nov (24)
mAug (24
Oat Milk g (24)
H Apr (24)
Coconut Milk m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Apr (23)
Cashew Milk = Feb (23)
m
Rice Milk Nov (22)
W Aug (22)
Hemp Milk m May (22)
m Feb (22)
Flax Milk = Nov (21)
m Jul (21)
A2 Milk
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH ALTERNATIVE MILK TYPE DO YOU FEEL IS THE HEALTHIEST?

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Coconut Milk m Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
Soy Milk m Apr (24)
H Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
None of the above
= Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
Rice Milk m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
Hemp Milk m Aug (22)
H May (22)
D
Cashew Milk = Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
= Jul (21)
Flax Milk
A2 Milk
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH ALTERNATIVE MILK TYPE DO YOU FEEL IS THE LEAST HEALTHY?

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

26.4%
None of the above
Soy Milk
Hemp Milk = Nov (24)
M Aug (24)
Almond Milk = Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
2 Milk m Nov (23)
e = Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
Rice Milk m Feb (25)
m Nov (22)
Oat Milk m Aug (22)
= May (22)
Cashew Milk m Feb (22)
= Nov (21)
Coconut Milk = Jul (21))
Flax Milk
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH ALTERNATIVE MILK TYPE DO YOU FEEL IS THE TASTES THE BEST?

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

45.2%
Almond Milk
Coconut Milk
= Nov (24)
Oat Milk W Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
Soy Milk m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
None of the above = Aug (23)
W Apr (2B)
Cashew Milk m Feb (2B)
m Nov (22)
Rice Milk m Aug (22)
m May (22)
Hemp Milk m Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
A2 Milk ® Jul (21)
Flax Milk
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH ALTERNATIVE MILK TYPE DO YOU FEEL TASTES THE WORST?

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

None of the above
Soy Milk
= Nov (24)
Hemp Milk m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
Flax Milk m Feb (24)
= Nov (2B8)
Coconut Milk  Aug (23)
B Apr (23)
Rice Milk m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
Oat Milk m Aug (22)
= May (22)
Almond Milk = Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
A2 Milk w 3ul (21)
Cashew Milk
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK NON-DAIRY ALTERNATIVE MILK?

Posed to all respondents who consume one or more milk alternatives regularly or occasiona
Ily.

= Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
® Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
B Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
= May (22)
® Feb (22)
H Nov (21)
m Jul (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Rarely

.3%

Sometimes

Often

Very Often
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THINKING OF THE DIFFERENT TYPES OF ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE (ALMOND, OAT, SOY, RICE,

COCONUT, A2, ETC), WHAT MAKES YOU CHOOSE TO CONSUME ONE OVER THE OTHERS? SELECT ALL
THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

Better taste
= Nov (24)
Healthier = Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
, B Feb (24)
Price = Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
Brand B Apr (23)
B Feb (2B)
Environmental sustainability ® Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
. . ® May (22)
Only thing available
® Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
Other (please specify) = Jul (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU ALWAYS DRINK THE SAME TYPE OF ALTERNATIVE MILK (IE, ALMOND MILK, OAT MILK, RICE

MILK, ETC), OR DO YOU SWITCH BETWEEN TYPES?
Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

I often switch between different types

I usually drink the same type

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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OAT MILK
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WHICH OAT MILK BRAND DO YOU CONSUME MOST REGULARLY?

Posed to all respondents who use oat milk alternatives regularly or occasionally.

A%

Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Brand I drink most regularly
(please specify) Apr (24)
Feb (24)

Nov (23)

S04 Aug (23)

Apr (23)

Feb (23)

I don't know Nov (22)
Aug (22)

May (22)

Feb (22)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FarmsinGaliiornia s‘lk

SDU areg ular

Kirkiand

Bone
- a[| Plan
RLDI Fairlife
v OatMilk

AlmondmilK e v
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING OAT MILK BRANDS HAVE YOU EVER HAD? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally and drink oat milk.

Silk - Oat Yeah

Oatly

Califia Farms

Chobani

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR PREFERRED OAT MILK BRAND?

Posed to all respondents who use milk alternatives regularly or occasionally and drink oat milk.

25.3%

Silk - Oat Yeah
= Nov (24)

25.3% m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
= Aug (2B8)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
B Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
B Nov (21)
= Jul (21)

Oatly

Chobani

I don't care what the brand is

Califia Farms

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BETTER DESCRIBES WHY YOU CHOOSE OATLY?

Posed to oat milk drinkers whose brand preference is Oatly (N = 39)

Because of the Oatly brand

Strictly because it is oat milk

0% 20% 40% 60%
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80%

Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)

Jul (21)

100%
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IN YOUR OPINION, HOW DOES OATLY COMPARE TO OTHER ALTERNATIVE MILKS WHEN IT COMES TO

HOW HEALTHY IT IS?
Posed to oat milk drinkers whose brand preference is Oatly (N = 85)

5.9%

OTHER ALTERNATIVE MILKS are healthier than Oatly
= Nov (24)
= Aug (24)
B Apr (24)
H Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
7 Aug (28)
W Apr (23)
m Feb (2B)
m Nov (22)
B Aug (22)
® May (22)
E Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
m Jul (21)

Same / I don't know

OATLY is healthier than other alternative milks

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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THINKING ABOUT YOUR OAT MILK DRINKING, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOU:

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally drink oat milk (N = 154).

I vary my purchases across multiple brands

I ALWAYS/Almost Always purchase the same
brand

0% 20%
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80%

ov (24)
ug (24)
pr (24)
eb (24)
ov (23)
ug (23)
pr (23)
eb (23)
ov (22)
ug (22)
ay (22)
eb (22)

100%
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WHAT IS THE MAIN REASON FOR WHY YOU VARY YOUR OAT MILK PURCHASES ACROSS MULTIPLE

BRANDS AS OPPOSED TO CHOOSING THE SAME BRAND EVERY TIME?

Posed to respondents who regularly or occasionally drink oat milk and said they vary their p
urchases across multiple brands (N = 55).

Price = Nov (24)

m Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
m Aug (28)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
= Jul (21)

Availability

Recommendations from friends/family

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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